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ieendo Faucets

Typel - 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Faucet Cartridge (Cold Side)

27 (50mm)

13/16” (20mm)

« Model No.:892-6163
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* Thisis areplacement Ceramic Disc
Cartridge for the Cold Side of specific

Two Handle Freendo Kitchen &
Bathroom Faucets

Applicable Models :

Aegean Series
Cardania Series :

Prestige Series
Grand Series
Maijestic Series

Noble Series

Each Faucet has a Product Tag with the Mfg. Information, SKU Number and
the Customer Service Phone Number so the customer can call and get help

quickly.

1 192-6434.
192-6401.

192-6418

: 201-7709.

192-5897

: 201-6592.

192-5888

: 201-6608.
191-7705.
: 201-7695.

Special Note - All Freendo Two Handle Faucets offer Solid Brass Waterway
Construction that are 100% Pressure Tested to Ensure Quality.

192-6435.
192-6402.

201-7710.

201-6593.

201-6609.

192-5892.
201-7696.

Compass Manufacturing International LLC

192-6436

192-6403.

201-7711.

201-6594.

201-6610.
192-5893.

192-5881

192-6416.

192-5895.

192-5886.

191-7703.

192-5894

192-6417.

192-5896.

192-5887.

191-7704.

www.cmiproduct.com

6702 Enterprise Drive, Louisville, Kentucky 40214

Toll Free Number:

800-626-3525



